
CNS Coppa Citta di Lugano Senior Lugano
OPEN EPEE MEN

Document Engarde
27/05/2017 18:28:43

Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 40)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth
ALDEGHI Mauro 101 SAL LUGANO SUI   
ARNAU Fernando 9999 LUG Lugano SUI 8/7/1975  
BAY COLOMBANO Emmanuel 1527 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 1985  
BIANCHI Stefano 1595 GESCH - CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA ITA 1998  
BROGER Fabian 15 FCB BERN SUI 13/9/1997  
BUIZZA Enrico 1436 VAPPR - ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ITA 1998  
CAPALDO Daniel 47 FCZ ZUG SUI 27/2/1987  
CARUGO River 1447 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO I ITA 2000  
CECCHET Michele 1366 MIPRO - S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILET ITA 1999  
CERTO Diego Amedeo 1207 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 1999  
CHENAUX Alec 16 SEB BASEL SUI 29/12/1994  
D'ANGELO Michele 2546 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2001  
DELFRATE Luca 9999 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2001  
DELL'ORO Michele 1764 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 2002  
DELLA PINA Andrea 1085 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 1997  
DORDONI Dario 9999 CRCRE - CLUB SCHERMA CREMONA A.S.D. ITA 1984  
FRAGOMENI Paolo 1602 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 1992  
GIACHETTI Davide 9999 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 1997  
GIORI Lorenzo Maria 1605 LOFAN - A.S.GINNASTICA FANFULLA 1874 ITA 1999  
GUERNELLI Daniele 1827 CRCRE - CLUB SCHERMA CREMONA A.S.D. ITA 1996  
GUSSONI Alessandro 1041 VAPPR - ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ITA 1996  
LA ROCCA Angelo 1700 MIPRO - S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILET ITA 1999  
LEO Christian 2180 ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA 1973  
LUCCI Francesco 1159 PVCUS - C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA ITA 1995  
MANTANI Alessandro 1588 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 1999  
MICHELLOD David 29 SES SION SUI 29/8/1994  
MIGNANI Marco 1848 CRCRE - CLUB SCHERMA CREMONA A.S.D. ITA 1997  
MOSBERGER Michael 66 FCSG ST. GALLEN SUI 28/1/1997  
PAROLA Mauro 1393 ATVIR - VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI A.S.D. ITA 1990  
PASQUA Giuliano 2086 ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA 1995  
POMA Mario 1948 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2000  
RIVA Stefano 2842 ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA 2002  
ROSSI Dario 9999 ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA 2002  
SACCHI Stefano Antonio 2067 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 1979  
STIERLI Maxime 22 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 17/4/1993  
TACCANI Alessandro 1585  AR 12/8/1992  
TUNDO Matteo 1339 FICSF - CLUB SCHERMA FIRENZE  A.S.D. ITA 1992  
URWYLER Olivier 34 FCZ ZUG SUI 5/2/1982  
VILLA Mario 1311 BGPOL - POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO ITA 1999  
ZANATA Andrea 2837 MIALF - CLUB SCHERMA ALFA A.S.D. ITA 1999  
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Fencers (present, structured order - 40)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth
TACCANI Alessandro 1585  AR 12/8/1992  
LEO Christian 2180 ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA 1973  
PASQUA Giuliano 2086 ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA 1995  
RIVA Stefano 2842 ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA 2002  
ROSSI Dario 9999 ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA 2002  
PAROLA Mauro 1393 ATVIR - VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI A.S.D. ITA 1990  
VILLA Mario 1311 BGPOL - POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO ITA 1999  
DORDONI Dario 9999 CRCRE - CLUB SCHERMA CREMONA A.S.D. ITA 1984  
GUERNELLI Daniele 1827 CRCRE - CLUB SCHERMA CREMONA A.S.D. ITA 1996  
MIGNANI Marco 1848 CRCRE - CLUB SCHERMA CREMONA A.S.D. ITA 1997  
TUNDO Matteo 1339 FICSF - CLUB SCHERMA FIRENZE  A.S.D. ITA 1992  
BIANCHI Stefano 1595 GESCH - CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA ITA 1998  
GIORI Lorenzo Maria 1605 LOFAN - A.S.GINNASTICA FANFULLA 1874 ITA 1999  
ZANATA Andrea 2837 MIALF - CLUB SCHERMA ALFA A.S.D. ITA 1999  
BAY COLOMBANO Emmanuel 1527 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 1985  
CERTO Diego Amedeo 1207 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 1999  
DELL'ORO Michele 1764 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 2002  
FRAGOMENI Paolo 1602 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 1992  
SACCHI Stefano Antonio 2067 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 1979  
CECCHET Michele 1366 MIPRO - S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILET ITA 1999  
LA ROCCA Angelo 1700 MIPRO - S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILET ITA 1999  
DELLA PINA Andrea 1085 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 1997  
GIACHETTI Davide 9999 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 1997  
LUCCI Francesco 1159 PVCUS - C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA ITA 1995  
MANTANI Alessandro 1588 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 1999  
POMA Mario 1948 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2000  
D'ANGELO Michele 2546 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2001  
DELFRATE Luca 9999 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2001  
CARUGO River 1447 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO I ITA 2000  
BUIZZA Enrico 1436 VAPPR - ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ITA 1998  
GUSSONI Alessandro 1041 VAPPR - ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ITA 1996  
BROGER Fabian 15 FCB BERN SUI 13/9/1997  
MOSBERGER Michael 66 FCSG ST. GALLEN SUI 28/1/1997  
CAPALDO Daniel 47 FCZ ZUG SUI 27/2/1987  
URWYLER Olivier 34 FCZ ZUG SUI 5/2/1982  
ARNAU Fernando 9999 LUG Lugano SUI 8/7/1975  
ALDEGHI Mauro 101 SAL LUGANO SUI   
CHENAUX Alec 16 SEB BASEL SUI 29/12/1994  
STIERLI Maxime 22 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 17/4/1993  
MICHELLOD David 29 SES SION SUI 29/8/1994  



CNS Coppa Citta di Lugano Senior Lugano
OPEN EPEE MEN

Document Engarde
27/05/2017 18:29:11

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 40)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth
BROGER Fabian 15 FCB BERN SUI 13/9/1997  
CHENAUX Alec 16 SEB BASEL SUI 29/12/1994  
STIERLI Maxime 22 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 17/4/1993  
MICHELLOD David 29 SES SION SUI 29/8/1994  
URWYLER Olivier 34 FCZ ZUG SUI 5/2/1982  
CAPALDO Daniel 47 FCZ ZUG SUI 27/2/1987  
MOSBERGER Michael 66 FCSG ST. GALLEN SUI 28/1/1997  
ALDEGHI Mauro 101 SAL LUGANO SUI   
GUSSONI Alessandro 1041 VAPPR - ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ITA 1996  
DELLA PINA Andrea 1085 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 1997  
LUCCI Francesco 1159 PVCUS - C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA ITA 1995  
CERTO Diego Amedeo 1207 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 1999  
VILLA Mario 1311 BGPOL - POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO ITA 1999  
TUNDO Matteo 1339 FICSF - CLUB SCHERMA FIRENZE  A.S.D. ITA 1992  
CECCHET Michele 1366 MIPRO - S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILET ITA 1999  
PAROLA Mauro 1393 ATVIR - VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI A.S.D. ITA 1990  
BUIZZA Enrico 1436 VAPPR - ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ITA 1998  
CARUGO River 1447 TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO I ITA 2000  
BAY COLOMBANO Emmanuel 1527 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 1985  
TACCANI Alessandro 1585  AR 12/8/1992  
MANTANI Alessandro 1588 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 1999  
BIANCHI Stefano 1595 GESCH - CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA ITA 1998  
FRAGOMENI Paolo 1602 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 1992  
GIORI Lorenzo Maria 1605 LOFAN - A.S.GINNASTICA FANFULLA 1874 ITA 1999  
LA ROCCA Angelo 1700 MIPRO - S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILET ITA 1999  
DELL'ORO Michele 1764 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 2002  
GUERNELLI Daniele 1827 CRCRE - CLUB SCHERMA CREMONA A.S.D. ITA 1996  
MIGNANI Marco 1848 CRCRE - CLUB SCHERMA CREMONA A.S.D. ITA 1997  
POMA Mario 1948 PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA 2000  
SACCHI Stefano Antonio 2067 MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEAT ITA 1979  
PASQUA Giuliano 2086 ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA 1995  
LEO Christian 2180 ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA 1973  
D'ANGELO Michele 2546 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2001  
ZANATA Andrea 2837 MIALF - CLUB SCHERMA ALFA A.S.D. ITA 1999  
RIVA Stefano 2842 ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA 2002  
ARNAU Fernando 9999 LUG Lugano SUI 8/7/1975  
DELFRATE Luca 9999 PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA 2001  
DORDONI Dario 9999 CRCRE - CLUB SCHERMA CREMONA A.S.D. ITA 1984  
GIACHETTI Davide 9999 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 1997  
ROSSI Dario 9999 ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA 2002  
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Formula of the competition

40 fencers

1 poules: round

40 fencers
8 poules of 5
separation by : clubs
32 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimenation : 32 fencers

direct elimenation
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Poules, round no 1,   page 1/2

Poule no 1    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 PAROLA Mauro ITA V V V V  4/4 11 20 1  
 BUIZZA Enrico ITA 2 4 V V  2/4 2 16 3  
 BROGER Fabian SUI 2 V V V  3/4 4 17 2  
 LEO Christian ITA 4 4 1 V  1/4 -2 14 4  
 D'ANGELO Michele ITA 1 0 3 1  0/4 -15 5 5  

Poule no 2    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 CHENAUX Alec SUI V 4 4 V  2/4 1 18 3  
 CARUGO River ITA 3 4 V V  2/4 2 17 2  
 CECCHET Michele ITA V V V V  4/4 8 20 1  
 SACCHI Stefano Antonio ITA V 4 2 V  2/4 -2 16 4  
 ZANATA Andrea ITA 4 1 2 4  0/4 -9 11 5  

Poule no 3    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 TUNDO Matteo ITA V V V V  4/4 13 20 1  
 PASQUA Giuliano ITA 1 1 V 3  1/4 -5 10 4  
 BAY COLOMBANO Emmanuel ITA 2 V V4 2  2/4 1 13 3  
 DELFRATE Luca ITA 0 0 1 3  0/4 -15 4 5  
 STIERLI Maxime SUI 4 V V V  3/4 6 19 2  

Poule no 4    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 POMA Mario ITA 2 V V 4  2/4 -1 16 4  
 TACCANI Alessandro ARG V V V 4  3/4 9 19 1  
 RIVA Stefano ITA 4 1 0 1  0/4 -14 6 5  
 VILLA Mario ITA 3 2 V V  2/4 3 15 3  
 MICHELLOD David SUI V V V 2  3/4 3 17 2  

Poule no 5    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 URWYLER Olivier SUI 2 V 4 V  2/4 1 16 2  
 MIGNANI Marco ITA V 3 1 4  1/4 -4 13 4  
 ROSSI Dario ITA 1 V 2 4  1/4 -6 12 5  
 CERTO Diego Amedeo ITA V V V V  4/4 11 20 1  
 MANTANI Alessandro ITA 4 V V 2  2/4 -2 16 3  

Poule no 6    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 LUCCI Francesco ITA V V V 0  3/4 4 15 2  
 DORDONI Dario ITA 1 1 3 1  0/4 -14 6 5  
 BIANCHI Stefano ITA 4 V V 1  2/4 1 15 3  
 DELL'ORO Michele ITA 1 V 3 0  1/4 -8 9 4  
 CAPALDO Daniel SUI V V V V4  4/4 17 19 1  



OPEN EPEE MEN - CNS Coppa Citta di Lugano Senior Lugano
Poules, round no 1,   page 2/2

Poule no 7    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 ARNAU Fernando SUI 2 2 0 1  0/4 -15 5 5  
 DELLA PINA Andrea ITA V 4 V V  3/4 8 19 2  
 GUERNELLI Daniele ITA V V 1 V  3/4 4 16 3  
 MOSBERGER Michael SUI V 1 V V  3/4 9 16 1  
 FRAGOMENI Paolo ITA V 3 1 1  1/4 -6 10 4  

Poule no 8    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 LA ROCCA Angelo ITA 3 4 V 4  1/4 0 16 4  
 GUSSONI Alessandro ITA V V V 4  3/4 8 19 1  
 GIACHETTI Davide ITA V 3 V V  3/4 3 18 2  
 ALDEGHI Mauro SUI 1 0 3 3  0/4 -13 7 5  
 GIORI Lorenzo Maria ITA V V 3 V  3/4 2 18 3  
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 CAPALDO Daniel SUI 1.000 17 19 qualifier   
2 TUNDO Matteo ITA 1.000 13 20 qualifier   
3 CERTO Diego Amedeo ITA 1.000 11 20 qualifier   
3 PAROLA Mauro ITA 1.000 11 20 qualifier   
5 CECCHET Michele ITA 1.000 8 20 qualifier   
6 TACCANI Alessandro ARG 0.750 9 19 qualifier   
7 MOSBERGER Michael SUI 0.750 9 16 qualifier   
8 DELLA PINA Andrea ITA 0.750 8 19 qualifier   
8 GUSSONI Alessandro ITA 0.750 8 19 qualifier   

10 STIERLI Maxime SUI 0.750 6 19 qualifier   
11 BROGER Fabian SUI 0.750 4 17 qualifier   
12 GUERNELLI Daniele ITA 0.750 4 16 qualifier   
13 LUCCI Francesco ITA 0.750 4 15 qualifier   
14 GIACHETTI Davide ITA 0.750 3 18 qualifier   
15 MICHELLOD David SUI 0.750 3 17 qualifier   
16 GIORI Lorenzo Maria ITA 0.750 2 18 qualifier   
17 VILLA Mario ITA 0.500 3 15 qualifier   
18 CARUGO River ITA 0.500 2 17 qualifier   
19 BUIZZA Enrico ITA 0.500 2 16 qualifier   
20 CHENAUX Alec SUI 0.500 1 18 qualifier   
21 URWYLER Olivier SUI 0.500 1 16 qualifier   
22 BIANCHI Stefano ITA 0.500 1 15 qualifier   
23 BAY COLOMBANO Emmanuel ITA 0.500 1 13 qualifier   
24 POMA Mario ITA 0.500 -1 16 qualifier   
25 MANTANI Alessandro ITA 0.500 -2 16 qualifier   
25 SACCHI Stefano Antonio ITA 0.500 -2 16 qualifier   
27 LA ROCCA Angelo ITA 0.250 0 16 qualifier   
28 LEO Christian ITA 0.250 -2 14 qualifier   
29 MIGNANI Marco ITA 0.250 -4 13 qualifier   
30 PASQUA Giuliano ITA 0.250 -5 10 qualifier   
31 ROSSI Dario ITA 0.250 -6 12 qualifier   
32 FRAGOMENI Paolo ITA 0.250 -6 10 qualifier   
33 DELL'ORO Michele ITA 0.250 -8 9 elimenated   
34 ZANATA Andrea ITA 0.000 -9 11 elimenated   
35 ALDEGHI Mauro SUI 0.000 -13 7 elimenated   
36 DORDONI Dario ITA 0.000 -14 6 elimenated   
36 RIVA Stefano ITA 0.000 -14 6 elimenated   
38 ARNAU Fernando SUI 0.000 -15 5 elimenated   
38 D'ANGELO Michele ITA 0.000 -15 5 elimenated   
40 DELFRATE Luca ITA 0.000 -15 4 elimenated   
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Tableau of 32

1 CAPALDO Daniel SUI

32 FRAGOMENI Paolo ITA    15/14

17 VILLA Mario ITA

16 GIORI Lorenzo Maria ITA    15/13

9 DELLA PINA Andrea ITA

24 POMA Mario ITA    15/8

25 SACCHI Stefano Antonio ITA

8 GUSSONI Alessandro ITA    15/8

5 CECCHET Michele ITA

28 LEO Christian ITA    15/8

21 URWYLER Olivier SUI

12 GUERNELLI Daniele ITA    15/6

13 LUCCI Francesco ITA

20 CHENAUX Alec SUI    15/14

29 MIGNANI Marco ITA

4 CERTO Diego Amedeo ITA    15/4

3 PAROLA Mauro ITA

30 PASQUA Giuliano ITA    15/12

19 BUIZZA Enrico ITA

14 GIACHETTI Davide ITA    15/9

11 BROGER Fabian SUI

22 BIANCHI Stefano ITA    15/10

27 LA ROCCA Angelo ITA

6 TACCANI Alessandro ARG    15/10

7 MOSBERGER Michael SUI

26 MANTANI Alessandro ITA    15/8

23 BAY COLOMBANO Emmanuel ITA

10 STIERLI Maxime SUI    15/8

15 MICHELLOD David SUI

18 CARUGO River ITA    15/7

31 ROSSI Dario ITA

2 TUNDO Matteo ITA    15/3

CAPALDO Daniel

VILLA Mario
   15/14

DELLA PINA Andrea

GUSSONI Alessandro
   15/7

CECCHET Michele

URWYLER Olivier
   15/14

LUCCI Francesco

CERTO Diego Amedeo
   15/8

PAROLA Mauro

BUIZZA Enrico
   15/11

BROGER Fabian

TACCANI Alessandro
   15/11

MOSBERGER Michael

BAY COLOMBANO Emmanuel
   15/13

MICHELLOD David

TUNDO Matteo
   15/11

VILLA Mario

DELLA PINA Andrea

URWYLER Olivier

CERTO Diego Amedeo

PAROLA Mauro

TACCANI Alessandro

BAY COLOMBANO Emmanuel

TUNDO Matteo
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Quarter-finals

1 VILLA Mario ITA

8 DELLA PINA Andrea ITA    15/4

5 URWYLER Olivier SUI

4 CERTO Diego Amedeo ITA    15/12

3 PAROLA Mauro ITA

6 TACCANI Alessandro ARG    15/11

7 BAY COLOMBANO Emmanu ITA

2 TUNDO Matteo ITA    15/11

DELLA PINA Andrea

CERTO Diego Amedeo
   15/14

TACCANI Alessandro

TUNDO Matteo
   11/10

CERTO Diego Amedeo

TACCANI Alessandro

   15/14
CERTO Diego Amedeo
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country
1 CERTO Diego Amedeo MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO ITA
2 TACCANI Alessandro  ARG
3 DELLA PINA Andrea MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA
3 TUNDO Matteo FICSF - CLUB SCHERMA FIRENZE  A.S.D. ITA
5 PAROLA Mauro ATVIR - VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI A.S.D. ITA
6 VILLA Mario BGPOL - POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO ITA
7 URWYLER Olivier FCZ ZUG SUI
8 BAY COLOMBANO Emman MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO ITA
9 CAPALDO Daniel FCZ ZUG SUI

10 CECCHET Michele MIPRO - S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILETTANT. S.R.L. ITA
11 MOSBERGER Michael FCSG ST. GALLEN SUI
12 GUSSONI Alessandro VAPPR - ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO ITA
13 BROGER Fabian FCB BERN SUI
14 LUCCI Francesco PVCUS - C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA ITA
15 MICHELLOD David SES SION SUI
16 BUIZZA Enrico VAPPR - ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO ITA
17 STIERLI Maxime SEN NEUCHATEL SUI
18 GUERNELLI Daniele CRCRE - CLUB SCHERMA CREMONA A.S.D. ITA
19 GIACHETTI Davide MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA
20 GIORI Lorenzo Maria LOFAN - A.S.GINNASTICA FANFULLA 1874 ITA
21 CARUGO River TOIVR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA ITA
22 CHENAUX Alec SEB BASEL SUI
23 BIANCHI Stefano GESCH - CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D. ITA
24 POMA Mario PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA
25 MANTANI Alessandro PVMAL - C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D. ITA
25 SACCHI Stefano Antonio MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO ITA
27 LA ROCCA Angelo MIPRO - S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILETTANT. S.R.L. ITA
28 LEO Christian ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA
29 MIGNANI Marco CRCRE - CLUB SCHERMA CREMONA A.S.D. ITA
30 PASQUA Giuliano ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA
31 ROSSI Dario ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA
32 FRAGOMENI Paolo MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO ITA

33 DELL'ORO Michele MIPIT - ASD ""SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO ITA
34 ZANATA Andrea MIALF - CLUB SCHERMA ALFA A.S.D. ITA
35 ALDEGHI Mauro SAL LUGANO SUI
36 DORDONI Dario CRCRE - CLUB SCHERMA CREMONA A.S.D. ITA
36 RIVA Stefano ATCSA - CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI  ASD ITA
38 ARNAU Fernando LUG Lugano SUI
38 D'ANGELO Michele PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA
40 DELFRATE Luca PVVIG - SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D.  PV ITA


